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1
2
2
6
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1
1
1
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1 300
1 300
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－
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800

民國86年 1997
民國87年 1998
民國88年 1999
民國89年 2000
民國90年 2001
民國91年 2002

 End of 1997 - 2002
中華民國八十六年底至九十一年底

各國家公園管理處。

National Park Headquarters,CPA.

表 12. 臺閩地區國家公園研究發展概況
Table 12. Number of Research Project in National Parks in Taiwan And Fuchien Area

單位:件、仟元 Unit:No.of Projects,Nt$1000

總        計 企劃經理 觀光遊憩

     Management
Tourism & Recreation國 家 公 園 別

Total Planning

件  數 經  費 件  數 經  費 件  數 經  費National Park

Projects
 No.of

Projects
 No.of

Projects
 No.of

Amount Amount Amount

表 12. 臺閩地區國家公園研究發展概況 (續)
Table 12. Number of Research Project in National Parks in Taiwan And Fuchien Area (Cont.)

單位:件、仟元 Unit:No.of Projects,Nt$1000

工務建設 解說教育 自然保育

     Education
Interpretation and國 家 公 園 別

Construction Conservation

件  數 經  費 件  數 經  費 件  數 經  費National Park

Projects
 No.of

Projects
 No.of

Projects
 No.of

Amount Amount Amount

資料來源:

Source:


